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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 CNET BBS related

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir Size Age Description

bbs_addl.lha comm/cnet 1K 16 Add BBS’s to the logout-txt

call_logger33.lha comm/cnet 13K 9 A configurable ’last 10 callers’ prog!

Cnetcal.lha comm/cnet 8K 12 Cnet Calendar. Show Upcoming Events.

cnetjam2.lha comm/cnet 138K 11 How to use JamMail with CNet Amiga 3.x!

cnettoolkit2a.lha comm/cnet 92K 11 Numerous ARexx & MCI Routines for Cnet!!

cnet_toolkit2f.lha comm/cnet 11K 11 Some fixes & additions to CNet ToolKit!!

credxcha.lha comm/cnet 47K 16 A VERY useful timebank-util

cyberll.lha comm/cnet 3K 16 A bit like hte CyberSysOp tool for XL

ddead.lha comm/cnet 2K 16 Punish the user who drop’s the carrier to <
often.

dmitopl0.lha comm/cnet 5K 16 An ordinary ToplO-user tool

EditLogin.lha comm/cnet 6K 13 C-net mod lets users edit custom login

ffish simlOb.lha comm/cnet 19K 12 Fresh Water Fishing Sim. Cnet/3

filelist.lha comm/cnet 12K 10 Filelisting tool for Cnet 2.63+

formlettll.lha comm/cnet 7K 12 Send users form letters with ease!

FPAv223.lha comm/cnet 40K 15 Arc Viewer - Update needs the FPAV219.LHA <>
archive

FPDIZ10.1lha comm/cnet 63K 16 File_id.Diz extracter the best.

FPLogo03.1lha comm/cnet 115K 15 Let’s you or your users create stunning <
logos.

FPOFL11l.1lha comm/cnet 16K 15 Online filelist generator, multitasking.

Greed2_0.1lha comm/cnet 13K 13 C-net P-file dice game

GuideFilerV1l5.lha comm/cnet 70K 9 GuideFiler V1.5, filelister for CNet3+, 0S3 ¢
.0

Hydra3_015.1ha comm/cnet 21K 15 Hydra/3: Hydracom add-on for CNet/3

kickboxinglOb.lha comm/cnet 13K 12 KickBoxing Pfile. Cnet/3

labelmake.lzh comm/cnet 8K 12 Makes mailing labels from you userlist.

lastcallers_85.1ha comm/cnet 54K 13 LastCallers - Tracks last callers and <«
system stats

ListMailerl_06.1lha comm/cnet 12K 8 Sends posts/replies as email for lists/ <«
moderated g

MainMacros. lha comm/cnet 3K 13 C-net mod prints random suggestion line and <>

Main>
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MAStripperVll.lha
files.
MenuBarl5. lha
messrwrd.lha
messages.
mkuli.lha
mmain.lha
MMDel08.1lha
newquote. lha
pgntitleditll.lha
gwe_actl01l.1lha
gwe_avai.lha
retina for
agwe_flut3l.1lha
multiportsuppor
gwe_ran.lha
your sel
gwe_top.lha
gwe_whOlml2.1lha
gwe_wurm. lha
randchat.lha
entering/e
regqitl0.1lha
RRR_RHO02.1lha
seccheck. lha
sysolm.lha
towersl0.lha
twall.lha
UUBoing_1_12.1ha
email
WhoIs_1_05.1lha
1D
wtcl_5.1ha

comm/cnet

comm/cnet
comm/cnet

comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet

comm/cnet

comm/cnet

comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet

comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet

comm/cnet

comm/cnet

3K

35K
14K

4K
4K
K
1K
8K
12K
1K

46K

10K

12K
9K
17K
3K

10K
157K
1K
8K
6K
3K
14K

10K

3K

10

17

17
17
17
16

16
16
16
12
12

16

MAStripper V1.1, strips MCI&ANSI-Codes from <
MenuBar v1.5. FULL release.

Rewards a user with creds for written <+
German Datenschutz-Replacement BBSList
Mainmenue changing with Userlevel/Helplevel
MultiMail deleter for CNETV3.05

A replacement for the std CNet quotedoor.
CNet Amiga P/GFile/News Title Editor!
System Activity Graph for CNet 3.05
Displays the memory usage of c,f,t and <

Flut! is a strategy boardgame with <+

Displays the Top Ten Callers according to <=
Displays the Top Ten Callers for CNet 3.05
WHO-Command for CNet 3.05

Turbowurm - a Snakelike game for CNet 3.05
Randomly displays different ASCIIS when <=

A filerequesttool for CNet 2.63+
Rainbow Hydra v0.2 - CNet Hydra daemon
A securitycheck tool

Automaticly send users olms.

Towers of Hanoi Pfile. Cnet/3.

Another Wall for CNet :) GET iT
Automatically bounce orphaned Internet <
Quickly lookup users by Alias/realname/UUCP <+

Show Time Zones (bug Fix) Cnet/3.
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